Responses to the Health Committee’s call for views on diabetes care in London

Contents: Page
number:
1. Age UK London 1
2. Ann Prescott
3. Association of British Clinical Diabetologists
4. Barking and Dagenham - Health and Adult Services Select Committee
5. Barnet Health and Wellbeing Board
6. Bindie Wood
7. Diabetes UK
8. Diabetes UK Bexley Service Champion
9. Diabetes UK Croydon Voluntary Group
10. Diabetes UK Enfield Support Group
11. Diabetes UK Richmond and Twickenham Voluntary Group
12. Diabetes User Group for Hammersmith & Fulham, Westminster, Kensington &
Chelsea
13. Elaine Clark
14. Hounslow Health and Wellbeing Board
15. Irene Dublin
16. Islington Health and Wellbeing Board



17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

John Grumitt

London Councils

Mayor of London

Newham Health and Wellbeing Board

NHS England

NHS Enfield Clinical Commissioning Group

NHS Greenwich Clinical Commissioning Group

NHS Richmond Clinical Commissioning Group

NHS Waltham Forest Clinical Commissioning Group

NHS West London Clinical Commissioning Group

Royal College of Nursing

Tower Hamlets Health and Wellbeing Board

Waltham Forest Health and Wellbeing Board

William Spring

Silver Star



